OT	ERMINALS	
	ANTALYA	

## **OTHER SERVICE TARIFF - 2025**

Services	Tariff
Tug Boat Rental	\$3000/hour (Off-breakwater rentals are calculated on a minimum of 4 hours
Berth Occupancy Fee	\$3.000/day
Crane Rental	Up to 5 tonnes :\$200/hour
	Up to 10 tonnes :\$300/hour
	Up to 25 tonnes :\$500/hour
	Over than25 tons :\$750/hour
Forklift Rental	Up to 5 tonnes :\$100/hour
	Up to 10 tonnes :\$150/hour
	Up to 25 tonnes :\$200/hour
	Over than25 tons :\$250/hour
Loder Rental	\$250,00/hour
Bobcat Rental	\$150,00/hour
Stacker Rental	\$312,50/hour
Block Cutting	\$120,00/unit
Labour	\$16,00/hour
Airbag	\$20,00/unit
Diver Service	\$1.500/shift